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Torque up to 57 NmCHMR40
Worm and wheel gearbox

  Part number
Reduction

ratio

Max. input 
speed
(rpm)

Max. output 
speed
(rpm)

Efficiency 
at 900 rpm

(%)
Self locking 

output
Price each

1 to 2

- �Ratios from 7.5:1 to 100:1
- Output backlash: N/A
- Max. input speed: 2,800 rpm
- Materials:

Casing: aluminium
Screws: treated steel 20CR
Wheel: bronze CuSn12 (cast iron hub G500)

- Lubrication: synthetic oil ISO VG320
- Weight: 2.3 kg

.Accessories.
- �Output shaft CHM40-X or CHM40-DX
- �Torque arm CHM40-BR
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Output torque (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 7,5:1 10:1 15:1 20:1 25:1 30:1 40:1 50:1 60:1 80:1 100:1

2800 27 26 30 28 27 33 30 30 27 24 22
INPUT 1400 39 39 39 38 39 44 40 38 35 32 28
SPEED 900 43 43 44 43 43 48 44 41 38 35 31
(rpm) 500 52 52 54 53 51 57 52 48 45 40 35

CHMR40-7 7,5:1 800 373,33 NC no 4 160,04 F
CHMR40-10 10:1 2800 280,00 NC no 4 160,04 F
CHMR40-15 15:1 2800 186,66 NC no 4 160,04 F
CHMR40-20 20:1 2800 140,00 NC no 4 160,04 F
CHMR40-25 25:1 2800 112,00 NC no 4 160,04 F
CHMR40-30 30:1 2800 93,33 NC no 4 160,04 F
CHMR40-40 40:1 2800 70,00 NC no 4 160,04 F
CHMR40-50 50:1 2800 56,00 NC not defined - 160,04 F
CHMR40-60 60:1 2800 46,66 NC not defined 4 160,04 F
CHMR40-80 80:1 2800 35,00 NC yes 4 160,04 F
CHMR40-100 100:1 2800 28,00 NC yes 4 160,04 F

Stock*

*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm

DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 6+

Disc. List -20% On request



Our other products

CHAB

Hinge with stop,
Hinge

HW_HT

Half-rail guide, Rail

BPLF

Ball transfer unit light
duty, Light

M1

Worm and wheel set,
Bronze

DOG319

Motor-gearbox 12V
and 24V DC, from 4 to
9 Nm

T5M_T10M

T type timing belt per
metre, T10 Steel
cored polyurethane

EX

Optional shaft for E-
type gear reducers, E
Gearboxes single
sided ou...

PSG08

Spur gear - precision
range, Pre-hardened
Steel 35NCD6

R206

Die spring ISO10243,
Extra-heavy

TCXR

Automatic chain
tensioner, With
stainless steel
sprocket

LVT

Miniature motorised
actuator 4A, 4 ampers

M2

Worm and wheel set,
Unhardened steel

Complementary products

CHMX_CHMDX

Shaft for worm and
wheel reducer CHMR
and CHM, CHMR and
CHM gearboxe...

CHMBR

Reaction arm, CHM
and CHMR gear
reducers reaction arm

P40

Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 18 Nm

CHV

Mechanical speed
variator, from 0,18 to
1,5kW
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